CCTV | KBN and KBE Series Prepackaged Cameras
The KBN and KBE Series Prepackaged Cameras are
complete surveillance systems that include a camera and
lens installed and pre-wired into a Bosch housing which
includes a feed-through wall-mount.
All packages feature Bosch’s signature line of Dinion,
DinionXF or Dinion IP cameras. Each package offers choices
of a varifocal lens to fit a wide range of surveillance

Figure 1: Indoor Models
Figure: 2 Outdoor Models
Ordering Guide
Use the following charts to create your order numbers.
Sample: KBE-495V75-20
KBE Prepackaged Outdoor Model
495 1/3 in. High Resolution Day/Night
V75 7.5–50 mm Varifocal Lens
20 24 VAC
1/2-inch Day/Night High Resolution Prepackaged Cameras
1/3-inch B&W and Color Prepackaged Cameras
1/2-inch B&W and Color Prepackaged Cameras
Number Reference
1 Monochrome camera
2 Color camera
3 1/3 in. Standard resolution
4 1/3 in. High resolution
5 1/3 in. High resolution, high sensitivity
6 1/2 in. High resolution, high sensitivity
1/3-inch Day/Night High Resolution Prepackaged Cameras
NOTES
1 “U” and “F” options are available on 85, 95, 10, and 20 models
only.
2 “F” option transmitters are compatible with Bosch
LTC 4642/60 Fiber Receiver (requires 24 VAC).
3 “U” option transmitters are compatible with UTP Passive
Receivers up to 750 ft distance; and UTP Active Receivers up
to 3,000 ft distance.
4 “N” Option is available on the KBE outdoor versions of the 455
and 495 models only.
KBN and KBE Series Prepackaged Cameras | 3
Technical Specifications
Cameras
Imager KBx‑x35/55/85/95: Interline transfer CCD
1/3 in. format
KBx-510/610/620: Interline transfer CCD
1/2 in. format
Active Picture
Elements (H x V)
Horizontal
Resolution
Monochrome
KBx‑335 512 x 492 380 TVL
KBx‑355, KBx‑385, KBx‑510 582 x 494 570 TVL
Color
KBx‑435 510 x 494 33 0TVL
KBx‑455, KBx‑485, KBx‑610 768 x 492 540 TVL
Day/Night
KBx‑495, KBx‑620 768 x 492 540 TVL
Sensitivity (3200 K)
Full Video -
lx
Usable Picture
(50 IRE) – lx
Minimum
Illumination - lx
Monochrome
KBx‑335 0.48 lx 0.12 lx 0.072 lx
KBx‑355 0.36 lx 0.09 lx 0.054 lx
KBx‑385 0.23 lx 0.031 lx 0.031 lx
KBx‑510 0.16 lx 0.021 lx 0.021 lx
Color
KBx‑435 1.6 lx 0.39 lx 0.3 lx
0.12 lx
KBx‑455
NightSense
2.6 lx 0.65 lx
0.26 lx
0.24 lx
0.10 lx
KBx‑485
NightSense
2.4 lx 0.59 lx

Outdoor
Indoor
Ordering Information
KBE-335V28-20 B/W Unity Camera KBE-335V28-20
KBE-355V55-20 B/W Unity Camera KBE-355V55-20
KBE-355V28-20 B/W Unity Camera KBE-355V28-20
KBE-355V55-20 B/W Unity Camera KBE-355V55-20
KBE-385V28-20 B/W Unity Camera KBE-385V28-20
KBE-385V28-20F B/W Unity Camera, Fiber
Optic
KBE-385V28-20F
KBE-385V28-20U B/W Unity Camera, UTP KBE-385V28-20U
KBE-385V55-20 B/W Unity Camera KBE-385V55-20
KBN and KBE Series Prepackaged Cameras | 5
Ordering Information
KBE-385V55-20F B/W Unity Camera, Fiber
Optic
KBE-385V55-20F
KBE-385V55-20U B/W Unity Camera, UTP KBE-385V55-20U
KBE-435V28-20 Color Unity Camera KBE-435V28-20
KBE-435V55-20 Color Unity Camera KBE-435V55-20
KBE-455V28-20 Color Unity Camera KBE-455V28-20
KBE-455V28-20N IP Unity Camera KBE-455V28-20N
KBE-455V28-20 Color Unity Camera KBE-455V28-20
KBE-455V55-20N IP Unity Camera KBE-455V55-20N
KBE-485V28-20 Color Unity Camera KBE-485V28-20
KBE-485V28-20F Color Unity Camera,
Fiber Optic
KBE-485V28-20F
KBE-485V28-20U Color Unity Camera, UTP KBE-485V28-20U
KBE-485V55-20 Color Unity Camera KBE-485V55-20
KBE-485V55-20F Color Unity Camera,
Fiber Optic
KBE-485V55-20F
KBE-485V55-20U Color Unity Camera, UTP KBE-485V55-20U
KBE-495V28-20 Day/Night Unity Camera KBE-495V28-20
KBE-495V28-20F Day/Night Unity Camera,
Fiber Optic
KBE-495V28-20F
KBE-495V28-20N IP Day/Night Unity
Camera
KBE-495V28-20N
KBE-495V28-20U Day/Night Unity Camera,
UTP
KBE-495V28-20U
KBE-495V75-20 Day/Night Unity Camera KBE-495V75-20
KBE-495V75-20F Day/Night Unity Camera,
Fiber Optic
KBE-495V75-20F
KBE-495V75-20N IP Day/Night Unity
Camera
KBE-495V75-20N
KBE-495V75-20U Day/Night Unity Camera,
UTP
KBE-495V75-20U
KBE-510V41-20 B/W Unity Camera KBE-510V41-20
KBE-510V41-20F B/W Unity Camera, Fiber
Optic
KBE-510V41-20F
KBE-510V41-20U B/W Unity Camera, UTP KBE-510V41-20U
KBE-510V75-20 B/W Unity Camera KBE-510V75-20
KBE-510V75-20F B/W Unity Camera, Fiber
Optic
KBE-510V75-20F
KBE-510V75-20U B/W Unity Camera, UTP KBE-510V75-20U
KBE-610V41-20 Color Unity Camera KBE-610V41-20
KBE-610V41-20F Color Unity Camera,
Fiber Optic
KBE-610V41-20F
KBE-610V41-20U Color Unity Camera, UTP KBE-610V41-20U
KBE-610V75-20 Color Unity Camera KBE-610V75-20
KBE-610V75-20F Color Unity Camera,
Fiber Optic
KBE-610V75-20F
Ordering Information
KBE-610V75-20U Color Unity Camera, UTP KBE-610V75-20U
KBE-620V14-20 Day/Night Unity Camera KBE-620V14-20
KBE-620V14-20F Day/Night Unity Camera,
Fiber Optic
KBE-620V14-20F
KBE-620V14-20U Day/Night Unity Camera,
UTP
KBE-620V14-20E
KBE-620V41-20 Day/Night Unity Camera KBE-620V41-20
KBE-620V41-20F Day/Night Unity Camera,
Fiber Optic
KBE-620V41-20F
KBE-620V41-20U Day/Night Unity Camera,
UTP
KBE-620V41-20U
KBN-335V28-20 Indoor B/W Unity Camera KBN-335V28-20
KBN-335V55-20 Indoor B/W Unity Camera KBN-335V55-20
KBN-355V28-20 Indoor B/W Unity Camera KBN-355V28-20
KBN-355V55-20 Indoor B/W Unity Camera KBN-355V55-20
KBN-385V28-20 Indoor B/W Unity Camera KBN-385V28-20
KBN-385V55-20 Indoor B/W Unity Camera KBN-385V55-20
KBN-435V28-20 Indoor Color Unity Camera KBN-435V28-20
KBN-435V55-20 Indoor Color Unity Camera KBN-435V55-20
KBN-455V28-20 Indoor Color Unity Camera KBN-455V28-20
KBN-455V55-20 Indoor Color Unity Camera KBN-455V55-20
KBN-485V28-20 Indoor Color Unity Camera KBN-485V28-20
KBN-485V55-20 Indoor Color Unity Camera KBN-485V55-20
KBN-495V28-20 Indoor Day/Night Unity
Camera
KBN-495V28-20
KBN-495V75-20 Indoor Day/Night Unity
Camera
KBN-495V75-20
6 | KBN and KBE Series Prepackaged Cameras